
Employment News 23 - 29 March 2019 ~ E::. C:: ~ ~ 1-IVI E::. '°" - www.employmentnews.gov.in 13 

Cement Corporation of India Limited 
(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

CCi REGO. OFFICE: CORE-V, S C OPE COMPLEX, 7- LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHl-110003 
CIN : U74899DL 19 65GOI004322 

ADVERTISEMENT No. C0/01/2019 
Cement Corporation of India Ltd. (CCI), a profit making Central Govt. Public Sector Undertaking is in the process of recruiting various positions mentioned below, mainly for its 
three Cement factories at Tandur (Telangana), Rajban (Himachal Pradesh) and Bokajan (Assam). 
Regular Vacancies: 

Post Name o f the Post Pay Scale Discipline No. of 
Code Posts 

1. Addi. General Manager 36600-62000 Technical 02 

2. Dy. General Manager 32900-58000 Projects 01 

3. Dy. General Manager 32900-58000 Operations 01 

4. Sr. Manager 29100-54500 Finance & 01 
Accounts 

5. Manager 24900-50500 Mining 02 

6. Manager 24900-50500 HR 02 

7. Manager 24900-50500 Finance & 01 
Accounts 

8. Dy. Manager 20600-46500 Mechanical 01 

9. Dy. Manager 20600-46500 Production 03 
•• 

10. Dy. Manager 20600-46500 Instrumentation 01 

11. Dy. Manager 20600-46500 Finance & 01 
Accounts 

** 06 year's experience is mandatory for candidates with M.Sc degree in Chemistry. 
*Out of above, 01 post is reserved for PWD. 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

01-0BC 
01 -UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

01-0BC 
1-SC 

01 -UR 

01 -0BC 

UR 

Max. Age* 
(Yrs .) 

50 

48 

48 

46 

44 

44 

44 

42 

42 

42 

42 

Last date of receipt of applications through post is 03 weeks f rom the date of publicait ion of this advertisement. 
For detailed advertisement and application format. please visit our Website: www.cciltd.in 

Min. P.Q. Exp. 
(Years) 

16 

14 

14 

12 

08 

08 

08 

05 

05 

05 

05 

Please note that Addendum/Corrigendum, if any, issued in relation to above advertisement, will be published only on CC l's website. 
EN 51/56 

Qualificatio n 

Engineering Degree. 

Engineering Degree. 

Engineering Degree in Chemical or 
Mechanical 

CA/ICWA/ Full time 2 years MBA 
(Finance). 

Engineering Degree in Mining with 
First Class Managers Certificate of 
Competency under MMR-1961 

Full time 2 years MBA/PG Diploma in 
HR/IRPM or MSW in HR/IRPM 

CA/ICWA/ Full time 2 years MBA 
(Finance). 

Engineering Degree in Mechanical 

Engineering Degree in Chemical 
Engineering or M.Sc•• with Chemistry. 

Engineering Degree in Electronics & 
Instrumentation or Instrumentation. 

CA/ICWA/ Full time 2 years MBA 
(Finance). 

Manager (HR) 


