

## Cement Corporation of India Limited

(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)

REGD. OFFICE: CORE-V, SCOPE COMPLEX, 7- LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI-110003

CIN: U74899DL1965GOI004322

## ADVERTISEMENT No. CO/01/2019

Cement Corporation of India Ltd. (CCI), a profit making Central Govt. Public Sector Undertaking is in the process of recruiting various positions mentioned below, mainly for its three Cement factories at Tandur (Telangana), Rajban (Himachal Pradesh) and Bokajan (Assam).

## Regular Vacancies:

Post Code	Name of the Post	Pay Scale	Discipline	No. of Posts	Category	Max. Age* (Yrs.)	Min. P.Q. Exp. (Years)	Qualification
1.	Addl. General Manager	36600-62000	Technical	02	UR	50	16	Engineering Degree.
2.	Dy. General Manager	32900-58000	Projects	01	UR	48	14	Engineering Degree.
3.	Dy. General Manager	32900-58000	Operations	01	UR	48	14	Engineering Degree in Chemical or Mechanical
4.	Sr. Manager	29100-54500	Finance & Accounts	01	OBC	46	12	CA/ICWA/ Full time 2 years MBA (Finance).
5.	Manager	24900-50500	Mining	02	01-OBC 01 -UR	44	08	Engineering Degree in Mining with First Class Managers Certificate of Competency under MMR-1961
6.	Manager	24900-50500	HR	02	UR	44	08	Full time 2 years MBA/PG Diploma in HR/IRPM or MSW in HR/IRPM
7.	Manager	24900-50500	Finance & Accounts	01	UR	44	08	CA/ICWA/ Full time 2 years MBA (Finance).
8.	Dy. Manager	20600-46500	Mechanical	01	UR	42	05	Engineering Degree in Mechanical
9.	Dy. Manager	20600-46500	Production **	03	01-OBC 1-SC 01 -UR	42	05	Engineering Degree in Chemical Engineering or M.Sc** with Chemistry.
10.	Dy. Manager	20600-46500	Instrumentation	01	01-OBC	42	05	Engineering Degree in Electronics & Instrumentation or Instrumentation.
11.	Dy. Manager	20600-46500	Finance & Accounts	01	UR	42	05	CA/ICWA/ Full time 2 years MBA (Finance).

<sup>\*\* 06</sup> year's experience is mandatory for candidates with M.Sc degree in Chemistry.

Last date of receipt of applications through post is 03 weeks from the date of publicaition of this advertisement.

For detailed advertisement and application format, please visit our Website: www.cciltd.in

Please note that Addendum/Corrigendum, if any, issued in relation to above advertisement, will be published only on CCI's website.

EN 51/56

Manager (HR)

<sup>\*</sup>Out of above, 01 post is reserved for PWD.